Neighbourhood

Arbutus Ridge

Central Business District
Dunbar - Southlands
Fairview

Grandview - Woodland
Hastings - Sunrise
Kensington - Cedar Cottage
Kerrisdale

Killarney

Kitsilano

Marpole

Mount Pleasant
Oakridge

Renfrew - Collingwood
Riley Park
Shaughnessy

South Cambie

Stanley Park
Strathcona

Sunset

Victoria - Fraserview
West End

West Point Grey
GRAND TOTAL

REPORTED CRIME INCIDENT STATISTICS BY NEIGHBOURHOOD

Sex

Offences Assaults

2 0
153

—_
o~

22
11
13

24

13

45

10
26

N b O P OV P N O —~ N O WN P, OO O W WwN o
—

S
O

367

Please refer to the website for data disclaimers and limitations

Data extracted 2022/01/04

VANCOUVER POLICE DEPARTMENT

November 2021

Robbery B&E

0 4
25 54
0 3
0 6
5 22
2 11
5 9
0 5
1 6
0 7
0 10
2 15
0 4
3 10
1 7
1 4
1 3
0 0
3 22
1 7
1 4
5 25
0 2
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Theft from
Auto

7
188
8
21
25
28
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9
11
34
21
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7
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7
8
4
35
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7
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Theft<>$5K  Arson

4
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1
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Mischief
0
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5
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2
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